EC  External Rotor   Axial Fan
                                                              Φ2 -6  S  技
Φ200-630 Specifications 技术参数
●  EC External Rotor Motor
●  Thin steel plate/PA66
●  Maintenance-free ball bearings
●  Class "B"/"F" , IP44
●  Thermal Overload Protector
●  Operation Temperature: -25° C to 60° C
●  Life time: over 30,000 hours
●  CCC & CE listed; RoSH & ErP2015 compliant
●  EMC: EMC EN61000-6-3; EN 61000-6-1; EN61000-6-
2/3
●  Warrent: 12monthes
MODEL
Voltage
Range
(VAC)
Voltage
工作电压
(VAC)
Freq.
(Hz)
Air flow
(M3/H/CFM)
Power
(Watt)
Speed
(RPM)
Current
(Amp)
Noise
(dB)
Static
Pressure
（pa)
N.W
(kg)
A3SE200-5 200-277 220 50/60 850/500 80 2600 0.6 54 240 2.00
A3SE200-7 200-277 220 50/60 940/552 55 3000 0.4 60 305 2.00
A3SE250 200-277 220 50/60 1800/1058 135 3150 0.9 69 245 2.50
A3SE300-1 200-277 220 50/60 1850/1088 100 1600 0.5 63 115 6.00
A3SE300-2 200-277 220 50/60 2450/1441 165 2100 1.1 64 160 6.00
A3SE315 200-277 220 50/60 2490/1470 165 2100 1.1 66 225 6.00
A3SE350 200-277 220 50/60 3500/2187 175 1800 1.2 65 215 6.00
A3SE400 200-277 220 50/60 5000/2950 315 1600 1.4 69 190 6.50
A3SE450 200-277 220 50/60 6500/4063 420 1590 2.0 69 270 6.50
A3SE500 200-277 3-380 50/60 10250/6029 850 1690 1.5 78 320 13.00
A3SE550 200-277 3-380 50/60 11800/6941 950 1690 1.65 78 260 13.00
A3SE630 200-277 3-380 50/60 14400/8470 800 1150 1.3 69 230 14.00
   GP ENERGY-SAVING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD; Tel: 0086-574-87704085; E-mail: roy@gpemotor.com;  http://ecmotors.alibaba.com  or www.gpemotor.com
EC  External Rotor   Axial Fan
                                                              Φ2 -6  S  技
Φ200-630 Specifications 技术参数
Outline & Wiring Diagram
Cable  Color
电缆颜色
Function
功能
Brown 棕色 L
Blue 蓝色 N
Yellow/Green 黄色/绿色 PE
Red 红色 +10V output 输出
Yellow 黄色 0-10VDC / PWM
Blue 蓝色 GND
White 白色
Tach output
转速输出
1/12  pulse/rev
脉冲/转
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F (mm) G(mm) H(mm) I(mm) J(mm) K(mm)
A3SE200-5 200 72 95 115 94.5 46.6 / 27.5 1000 58 4-M4
A3SE200-7 200 92 115 133 104.8 35 21.3 32.5 450 125 4-M4
A3SE250 250 92 115 133 104.8 35 30.3 32.5 450 125 4-M4
A3SE300-1 295 72 95 / 94.5 / / / 1000 105 4-M4
A3SE300-2 300 92 115 133 101.8 65 22.5 29.5 1000 125 4-M4
A3SE315 300 92 115 133 104.8 65 22.5 32.5 450 125 4-M4
A3SE350 350 92 115 133 136 85 / 32.5 1000 125 4-M4
A3SE400 400 102 150 178 142 70 25.3 / 1500 164 4-M6
A3SE450 450 102 150 178 142 65 / 44.7 1500 164 4-M6
A3SE500 500 138 163 210 182 90 / / / 186 5-M6
A3SE550 550 138 163 200 182 95 / / / 186 5-M6
A3SE630 630 138 163 200 182 95 / / / 186 5-M6
GP ENERGY-SAVING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD; Tel: 0086-574-87704085; E-mail: roy@gpemotor.com;  http://ecmotors.alibaba.com  or www.gpemotor.com
EC  External Rotor   Axial Fan
                                                              Φ2 -6  S  技
Φ200-630 Specifications 技术参数
Curves
                 A3SE200-5                                              A3SE200-7                                              A3SE250
                   AS3E300-1                                            A3SE200-2                                               A3SE315
                    A3SE350                                               A3SE400                                                 A3SE450
                   A3SE500                                              A3SE550                                                A3SE630
GP ENERGY-SAVING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD; Tel: 0086-574-87704085; E-mail: roy@gpemotor.com;  http://ecmotors.alibaba.com  or www.gpemotor.com